
                                       Ken Trott Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                           August 24, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 4000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7727  Wesley Pronschinske           11  Cochrane-Fountain City        13:42.7  5:31 
      2    2 7766  Nolan Reese                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:55.3  5:37 
      3    3 7848  Brennan Garbers               10  West Salem                    14:09.9  5:42 
      4    4 7686  Jonathan Skemp                10  Aquinas                       14:19.8  5:46 
      5      7715  Dylan Powell                  11  Brookwood                     14:23.2  5:48 
      6    5 7857  Vincent Schwarz               12  West Salem                    14:29.3  5:50 
      7    6 7861  Max Wolf                      12  West Salem                    14:35.6  5:53 
      8    7 7884  Taylor Thunstedt              12  Westby                        14:42.5  5:56 
      9    8 7877  Eli Larrington                12  Westby                        14:42.7  5:56 
     10    9 7758  Corey Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:50.0  5:59 
     11   10 7908  John Leger                    11  Wisconsin Dells               15:09.3  6:06 
     12   11 7820  Jaxon Hornby                  10  Marshall                      15:13.9  6:08 
     13   12 7787  Roman Westrich                11  La Crosse Logan               15:17.4  6:10 
     14   13 7674  Nick Drye                     12  Aquinas                       15:21.1  6:11 
     15   14 7882  Jhett Sherry                  12  Westby                        15:27.7  6:14 
     16   15 7819  Justin Grady                  12  Marshall                      15:31.2  6:15 
     17   16 7847  Philip Gabrielsen              9  West Salem                    15:35.6  6:17 
     18   17 7687  Ben Swift                     12  Aquinas                       15:42.1  6:20 
     19   18 7734  Jordan Erickson               12  Hillsboro                     15:43.0  6:20 
     20   19 7905  Damian Funmaker               11  Wisconsin Dells               15:49.7  6:23 
     21   20 7845  Drew Anderson                  9  West Salem                    15:55.6  6:25 
     22   21 7673  Max Byington                  12  Aquinas                       15:57.2  6:26 
     23   22 7761  Ryther Gehrke                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:01.1  6:27 
     24   23 7804  Jack Hahm                     11  Luther                        16:05.8  6:29 
     25   24 7858  Tom Stenberg                   9  West Salem                    16:05.9  6:29 
     26   25 7765  Sam Miller                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:13.5  6:32 
     27   26 7860  Blaine Wheeler                12  West Salem                    16:16.1  6:33 
     28   27 7876  Dustin Kenyon                 12  Westby                        16:18.2  6:34 
     29   28 7916  Luke Sampson                  10  Wisconsin Dells               16:18.4  6:34 
     30   29 7677  Tate Flege                    11  Aquinas                       16:18.6  6:34 
     31   30 7880  Devin Nedland                  9  Westby                        16:22.8  6:36 
     32   31 7695  Ryder Brown                   11  Black River Falls             16:24.1  6:36 
     33      7854  Carter Quackenbush             9  West Salem                    16:30.5  6:39 
     34   32 7702  Brad Wensel                   10  Black River Falls             16:31.2  6:39 
     35   33 7679  Declan Gregg                   9  Aquinas                       16:31.7  6:39 
     36   34 7898  Tye Barney                     9  Wisconsin Dells               16:37.5  6:42 
     37      7855  Brady Scallon                 12  West Salem                    16:37.9  6:42 
     38   35 7763  Dylan Jacks                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:39.1  6:42 
     39   36 7806  Bryden Hundt                  11  Luther                        16:39.8  6:43 
     40   37 7671  Ben Barrett                   12  Aquinas                       16:42.8  6:44 
     41   38 7910  Jack Nichols                  10  Wisconsin Dells               16:42.8  6:44 
     42   39 7723  Karter Domine                 12  Cochrane-Fountain City        16:45.1  6:45 
     43   40 7907  Taylor Knetter                11  Wisconsin Dells               16:48.4  6:46 
     44      7689  Jude Thrush                   12  Aquinas                       16:48.7  6:46 
     45   41 7900  Keegan Cobbs                   9  Wisconsin Dells               16:50.2  6:47 
     46      7846  Zach Fitzpatrick              11  West Salem                    16:51.1  6:47 
     47      7901  Austin Cunningham             11  Wisconsin Dells               16:52.2  6:48 
     48      7682  Trevor Paulson                 9  Aquinas                       16:54.2  6:49 
     49   42 7780  Joseph Duffrin                10  La Crosse Logan               16:55.4  6:49 
     50      7856  Kevin Schams                  12  West Salem                    16:57.1  6:50 
     51   43 7883  David Simonson                 9  Westby                        16:57.1  6:50 
     52      7690  Oliver Thrush                 11  Aquinas                       16:58.9  6:50 
     53      7912  Jaxon Pettit                  11  Wisconsin Dells               17:00.9  6:51 
     54      7915  Ryan Rockwell                 10  Wisconsin Dells               17:02.3  6:52 
     55      7851  Chase Jones                   12  West Salem                    17:02.8  6:52 
     56   44 7784  Ben Lenz                      11  La Crosse Logan               17:03.3  6:52 
     57   45 7808  Caleb Lampert                 10  Luther                        17:04.4  6:53 
     58   46 7724  Porter Ehrat                   9  Cochrane-Fountain City        17:07.8  6:54 
     59      7711  Caston Gosda                   9  Brookwood                     17:08.7  6:54 
     60      7676  Jacob Fitzpatrick              9  Aquinas                       17:11.6  6:56 
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     61   47 7762  Zach Hansen                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:11.8  6:56 
     62   48 7698  Leander Cornelius              9  Black River Falls             17:17.2  6:58 
     63   49 7823  Huston Siedschlag             10  Marshall                      17:27.9  7:02 
     64   50 7810  Noah Radloff                  11  Luther                        17:36.2  7:05 
     65   51 7818  Asher Carriola                11  Marshall                      17:43.3  7:08 
     66   52 7740  Parker Skala                  10  Hillsboro                     17:43.5  7:08 
     67      7906  Luke Knetter                  10  Wisconsin Dells               17:45.0  7:09 
     68   53 7701  Garrett Tande                  9  Black River Falls             17:45.8  7:09 
     69   54 7699  Logan Green                    9  Black River Falls             17:46.3  7:10 
     70   55 7799  Sam Baudek                    12  Luther                        17:47.2  7:10 
     71      7903  Jack Field                    11  Wisconsin Dells               17:47.4  7:10 
     72   56 7782  Viktor Kattchee               12  La Crosse Logan               17:48.7  7:10 
     73      7911  Enzo Perugini                 11  Wisconsin Dells               17:51.2  7:11 
     74   57 7809  Shaw McCoy                    10  Luther                        17:51.3  7:12 
     75      7917  Brady Schmitz                 10  Wisconsin Dells               17:54.5  7:13 
     76   58 7875  Phillip Hebbe                 10  Westby                        18:01.3  7:16 
     77      7684  Colin Sans Crainte            10  Aquinas                       18:03.2  7:16 
     78   59 7693  Collin Berra                  10  Black River Falls             18:04.0  7:17 
     79      7859  Jake Walters                  11  West Salem                    18:06.2  7:18 
     80      7675  Joey Endrizzi                 12  Aquinas                       18:06.4  7:18 
     81   60 7729  Dirk Wilson                   11  Cochrane-Fountain City        18:13.0  7:20 
     82      7878  Gavin Larson                   9  Westby                        18:25.4  7:25 
     83   61 7783  Lars Keibel                   11  La Crosse Logan               18:26.6  7:26 
     84   62 7785  Daniel Lenz                    9  La Crosse Logan               18:26.8  7:26 
     85      7919  Jaren Ward                     9  Wisconsin Dells               18:33.3  7:28 
     86   63 7805  Elijah Hoppe                  10  Luther                        18:38.9  7:31 
     87      7914  Simion Ringel                 10  Wisconsin Dells               18:46.5  7:34 
     88      7913  Marty Platt                   10  Wisconsin Dells               18:49.2  7:35 
     89      7852  Nathan Karr                    9  West Salem                    18:51.4  7:36 
     90      7920  Glen Waterman                 10  Wisconsin Dells               18:51.6  7:36 
     91      7680  Andrew Horman                 12  Aquinas                       19:00.6  7:39 
     92      7918  Cameron Schmitz                9  Wisconsin Dells               19:01.2  7:40 
     93   64 7822  Mitchell Pletcher              9  Marshall                      19:06.3  7:42 
     94      7803  Chance Ernst                  11  Luther                        19:06.9  7:42 
     95   65 7757  Aaron Camlek                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:07.5  7:42 
     96   66 7728  Jack Spitzer                  11  Cochrane-Fountain City        19:14.7  7:45 
     97      7904  Buddy Flock                   11  Wisconsin Dells               19:15.5  7:45 
     98      7879  Avery Leis                    12  Westby                        19:25.5  7:49 
     99      7801  Cory Dobberstein              11  Luther                        19:31.1  7:52 
    100      7909  Sebastian Medina               9  Wisconsin Dells               19:34.3  7:53 
    101   67 7739  Quinn Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                     19:36.5  7:54 
    102      7685  Owen Servais                  12  Aquinas                       19:40.3  7:55 
    103      7902  Nick Ersland                  10  Wisconsin Dells               19:43.5  7:57 
    104      7899  Zach Brand                    12  Wisconsin Dells               19:51.2  8:00 
    105   68 7821  Daniel Nickel                  9  Marshall                      19:57.5  8:02 
    106   69 7825  Miles Zimmerman               10  Marshall                      20:07.5  8:06 
    107   70 7700  Hunter Lechner                11  Black River Falls             20:07.6  8:06 
    108      7755  Eli Allen                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:12.9  8:08 
    109      7802  Isaac Dobberstein             10  Luther                        20:20.2  8:11 
    110      7881  Kalan Rudie                    9  Westby                        20:30.4  8:16 
    111      7812  Christopher Williams           9  Luther                        20:55.8  8:26 
    112   71 7722  Wyatt Abts                    11  Cochrane-Fountain City        21:06.5  8:30 
    113   72 7725  Jacob Guenther                12  Cochrane-Fountain City        21:08.7  8:31 
    114      7811  Joshua Rogne                   9  Luther                        21:25.4  8:38 
    115      7807  Landon Kohlmeier              11  Luther                        21:29.1  8:39 
    116      7756  Ethan Bass                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:32.4  8:40 
    117   73 7736  Russell Jackson               11  Hillsboro                     21:49.6  8:47 
    118      7678  Andrew Genelin                12  Aquinas                       21:50.1  8:48 
    119      7850  Tegan Hewitt                  12  West Salem                    21:51.1  8:48 
    120   74 7737  Zachary Morren                 9  Hillsboro                     22:22.0  9:00 
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    121      7827  Levi Lamb                     11  Royall                        22:24.5  9:01 
    122      7696  Connor Carlson                 9  Black River Falls             23:24.8  9:26 
    123   75 7786  Will Richardson               11  La Crosse Logan               23:48.8  9:35 
    124      7800  Andrew Boyle                   9  Luther                        23:56.9  9:39 
    125      7853  Andrew Larson                  9  West Salem                    24:18.3  9:47 
    126   76 7738  Andy O'Hair                    9  Hillsboro                     25:07.0 10:07 
    127   77 7735  Mason Haas                    11  Hillsboro                     25:14.9 10:10 
    128      7767  Alex Valdez                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:36.2 11:07 
    129      7672  Tim Barrett                    9  Aquinas                       28:59.2 11:40 
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       1.    50  West Salem                                 (14:57.2  74:46.0 1:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brennan Garbers           10 14:09.9
       2      5  Vincent Schwarz           12 14:29.3
       3      6  Max Wolf                  12 14:35.6
       4     16  Philip Gabrielsen          9 15:35.6
       5     20  Drew Anderson              9 15:55.6
       6   ( 24) Tom Stenberg               9 16:05.9
       7   ( 26) Blaine Wheeler            12 16:16.1

       2.    84  Aquinas                                    (15:31.8  77:38.8 1:58.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jonathan Skemp            10 14:19.8
       2     13  Nick Drye                 12 15:21.1
       3     17  Ben Swift                 12 15:42.1
       4     21  Max Byington              12 15:57.2
       5     29  Tate Flege                11 16:18.6
       6   ( 33) Declan Gregg               9 16:31.7
       7   ( 37) Ben Barrett               12 16:42.8

       3.    86  Westby                                     (15:30.8  77:33.9 1:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Taylor Thunstedt          12 14:42.5
       2      8  Eli Larrington            12 14:42.7
       3     14  Jhett Sherry              12 15:27.7
       4     27  Dustin Kenyon             12 16:18.2
       5     30  Devin Nedland              9 16:22.8
       6   ( 43) David Simonson             9 16:57.1
       7   ( 58) Phillip Hebbe             10 18:01.3

       4.    93  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (15:31.8  77:39.0 2:43.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reese               11 13:55.3
       2      9  Corey Camlek              12 14:50.0
       3     22  Ryther Gehrke             10 16:01.1
       4     25  Sam Miller                 9 16:13.5
       5     35  Dylan Jacks               12 16:39.1
       6   ( 47) Zach Hansen                9 17:11.8
       7   ( 65) Aaron Camlek              10 19:07.5

       5.   129  Wisconsin Dells                            (16:07.6  80:37.7 1:33.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  John Leger                11 15:09.3
       2     19  Damian Funmaker           11 15:49.7
       3     28  Luke Sampson              10 16:18.4
       4     34  Tye Barney                 9 16:37.5
       5     38  Jack Nichols              10 16:42.8
       6   ( 40) Taylor Knetter            11 16:48.4
       7   ( 41) Keegan Cobbs               9 16:50.2

       6.   190  Marshall                                   (17:00.6  85:02.6 3:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jaxon Hornby              10 15:13.9
       2     15  Justin Grady              12 15:31.2
       3     49  Huston Siedschlag         10 17:27.9
       4     51  Asher Carriola            11 17:43.3
       5     64  Mitchell Pletcher          9 19:06.3
       6   ( 68) Daniel Nickel              9 19:57.5
       7   ( 69) Miles Zimmerman           10 20:07.5
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       7.   209  Luther                                     (17:02.7  85:13.4 1:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Jack Hahm                 11 16:05.8
       2     36  Bryden Hundt              11 16:39.8
       3     45  Caleb Lampert             10 17:04.4
       4     50  Noah Radloff              11 17:36.2
       5     55  Sam Baudek                12 17:47.2
       6   ( 57) Shaw McCoy                10 17:51.3
       7   ( 63) Elijah Hoppe              10 18:38.9

       8.   212  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (17:00.7  85:03.3 5:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Wesley Pronschinske       11 13:42.7
       2     39  Karter Domine             12 16:45.1
       3     46  Porter Ehrat               9 17:07.8
       4     60  Dirk Wilson               11 18:13.0
       5     66  Jack Spitzer              11 19:14.7
       6   ( 71) Wyatt Abts                11 21:06.5
       7   ( 72) Jacob Guenther            12 21:08.7

       9.   215  La Crosse Logan                            (17:06.3  85:31.4 3:09.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Roman Westrich            11 15:17.4
       2     42  Joseph Duffrin            10 16:55.4
       3     44  Ben Lenz                  11 17:03.3
       4     56  Viktor Kattchee           12 17:48.7
       5     61  Lars Keibel               11 18:26.6
       6   ( 62) Daniel Lenz                9 18:26.8
       7   ( 75) Will Richardson           11 23:48.8

      10.   218  Black River Falls                          (17:09.0  85:44.6 1:22.2)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Ryder Brown               11 16:24.1
       2     32  Brad Wensel               10 16:31.2
       3     48  Leander Cornelius          9 17:17.2
       4     53  Garrett Tande              9 17:45.8
       5     54  Logan Green                9 17:46.3
       6   ( 59) Collin Berra              10 18:04.0
       7   ( 70) Hunter Lechner            11 20:07.6

      11.   284  Hillsboro                                  (19:27.0  97:14.6 6:39.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Jordan Erickson           12 15:43.0
       2     52  Parker Skala              10 17:43.5
       3     67  Quinn Scheder              9 19:36.5
       4     73  Russell Jackson           11 21:49.6
       5     74  Zachary Morren             9 22:22.0
       6   ( 76) Andy O'Hair                9 25:07.0
       7   ( 77) Mason Haas                11 25:14.9


